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This picturesque proy
ppron. 2 5 acres

?1.."'.:'.:‘:"'""'“*‘ B|| | Marilyn Andrews
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--w Heather Ashbee

CLAYTON

HACKENBROOK
Assoclate Broker

878-7777 875-0771
OFFICE RES.

"WANTED“
For qualified purchaser
A brick bungalow with in-
law suite or potential
Call Clayton # you are
interested

The Canadian Champion, Wednesday, December 15, 1993—RES

JUDGE FOR YOURSELF
Take agook and try an offer on
this well-kept 3 bdrm back-
spiit. Thus home leatures cen-
ral ar, 18 x 36 nground pool
and & nanny’'s suite n bsmi
and a sngle car garage. Call
Clayton regarding the other

upgrades Aslong $174 900

MODEL HOME

| SUPEFI COUNTHY BUHGALOW
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OFFICE: 878-7777

Clayton Hackenbrook
Richard Hierman

Betty Ingle

TAKE A LONG LOOK

At this spacious 3-bdmm Sharon Kcrley

home and | hink you'l find a

+ iocaed cioss 10 scroon | Freda Lawrence

and features a FP in LR

lasielul decor, 35 x 120 lot JGC ManChISI

and a single car garage. Call
o ew

HEATHER
ASHBEE

Sales
Representative

878-7717

OFFICE

854-0543
RES
Tor. Line: 825-4485

OPEN HOUSE

ANNE
TAYLOR

Assoclate Broker
Town & Country
REGISTERED
RELOCATION SPECIALIST

854-9833

Tor.: B25-4485
Pager: 878-7777

L T/NATURALIST PARADISE $549,099

One-of-a-kind BC cedar log home open plan concept,
with cathedral ceilings, gourmet kitchen, inground

grotio pddi, hot tub

pond, walking trails, all on over 88

acres of natwdl Splendour. You won't see another like

HORSE FARM — POWER OF SALE $675,000
80 Plus stall standardbred operation with two tracks.
enJaciser, 5 year old home, two barns, 77 acres
Loads of room for expansion

OWHER SAYS SELL — 8419 900
Heduced for quick sale. Totally restored brick farm-
house with renovated bank barn with 15+ boxstalls on
67 acres of well-kept agricultural land. Two storey
gourmet kitchen, thurd floor studio and much more

MOHAWK TRAIL ESTATES
From $129,900. Flexible closing, building

Easy access 1o
direction.

1OWnN wals

\
Hot off the press § awaiting your viewing
Darling bungalow on huge lot with eat-in
Wichen, new bathroom. oversized firushed
family room on lower level renovated
wichen. French doors & wanscotting. Don

RES: 878-8545 FAX: 878-7029 wal al $150900 s a mw

[ TOP LINE EXECUTIVE |

Al the bells and whisties and the same in

Backs onto park and substantally upgraded an excellent area, on large lot on quiet

with C/V, C/A. security system

new wn street of similar all-brick large homes. §

dows & new baths FP dble drive, mcely bedrooms and 3 baths awart you plus fami-
finished F R on lower level, new roof, 2 ly room, rec. room eat-in kilchen Extras
bered deck off D R. A must see. Calt me nclude C/A, C/V, intercom, 2 car garage &

loday-—only $174 900

well landscaped Oflered at $224 900

and financing. Superb 2-4 acre homesites
with your choice of woods, rolling meadows.

major ubran centres in every

| WELL DONE IN AND OUT _ |

Last chance 1o move infto a lovely 4 bdrm
famdly home with many upgrades, C/V, C/A,
Oak railing, hardwood floors, main floor
F R, lin rec. room, skylight, fabulously
Ilndsupad with iered decking — the
works & all for only $189 900 with great

nground pool

[ COUNTRY NEAR TOWN |

Thobiﬂnlboth worlds awails you on a
pretty 1.3 acre property with a view of 2
escarpments but still only minutes from
town. Cape Cod custom built home with a
feal room, 4 bedrooms, huge master
m., lormal dining room,
and worth your while at $258 000

Miltowne Realty Corp

Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-7777

GARY THOMAS

Broker/Owner

878-7777 Maurice Miljour

878-7777 Lloyd Moore
Mike Morgan
Paul Page

John (J.P.) Pears.........ccooovvivvvivrennnn 878-6859
Phil Prestjdge
Scott B. Prior
Jean Snowden

Anne Taylor
Glen Thomas

If you are.considering
selling your home,
please contact me
now. The time couldn't #

be better. | need .
495 WHITE DRIVE

CAROL M. homes for sale Desirable location close to all
. amenities. 4 bdrms. & in-law suite

on lower level with separate

entrance, eat-in size kitchen, family

Sales $200’000 room with gas F.P. separate living &

; dining room. Beautiful back yard
Representative _ professionally landscaped.
OFFICE: $239,500

878-2365 : 3 511 CLOVER PARK
RES: LN P il Extremely well cared for 4 bedf

875-0067 T gy — Toom, eat-in kitchen, living/dining

_ . K . : _ rooms, den with fireplace, very
TOR. LINE: < & - large comer location,
826-1030 > R -

KERLEY
INGLE B Sales Representative
878-7777 - . 878-7777
Res. 827-4286 ey | Toronto Line
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COUNTRY -

CAMPBELLVILLE COUNTRY DELIGHT
Executive home on well land- Gorgeous open concept floor plan featuring

. i |
scaped lot. Open-concept kitchen/ m':;f:::,m"?u'ﬂ::?ﬂ::

family room, 3 bedrooms, in-law | suated on 10 beautiful wooded acres. Bonus -
suite with walkout from lower property also has separate winterized guest

level. Must see collage complete with appliances. Call Sharon

LOCATION - LOCATION BRING YOUR HORSE

i : 2 This pr has a super 32' x 22' bam with
Finished completely with 4 bed s bﬂmo and & spectous fumly |
and walkout to deck, family-sized | ing room & more. Privacy set on § acres just
kitghen, rec. room with bar. | Mrth of Campbeliville. Cal Sharon for more

Motivated vendor. ......... $199.500

» One acre lot on town water
* View of escarpment
* $99,900

* Phone Betty  Take Action m j;u 5 uﬁn. Mﬂ
* Make an Offer Campbeliville. $269,900.




